— Product Card 08710679019532

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/sweet-potato-fries-5x2kg-frozen-08710679019532

N

Sweet potato fries 5x2kg frozen

Ingredient Statement

Sweet potato (83%), sunflower oil (9%), water, modified potato starch, rice flour, potato dextrin, salt, raising agents

(E450i, E500ii), paprika extract, stabilizer (E415).

Storage Instructions

Store in -25t0 -18 °C

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sugar

801847
08710679019532
box

Netherlands
Farm Frites

730

768 kJ (184 kcal)
23,2 g

1549

854¢g

1g

0,43¢g

4,29

9,8¢
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